Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica  NumFis Cognome

668027 DI STEFANO
693723 CASTRO
686419 MARINETTI
679448 GALLIPOLI
5 685195 MANGIAMELI
6 685563 GENNA

7 685467 BELLA
8

9

O I S

654929 ALPARONE
674270 SCIUTO

10 706928 SCALIA

11 693224 RUSSO

12 692300 STRANO

13 685198 PREZZAVENTO
14 692299 NOTO

15 696263 CATAUDELLA
16 688336 RACITI

17 685609 SGROI

18 662529 ALPARONE

19 665436 SORBELLO
20 679460 LOMBARDO
21 672125 GUARINO

22 692856 ZAPPALA

23 691190 SAPUPPO

24 690923 DI GIROLAMO
25 678580 MANCINI

26 720989 RACITI

27 701938 GIULIANO

28 686415 SANTANGELO
29 674969 GAMBERONI
30 681508 RAFFAGNINO
31 676583 TRINGALI

32 686416 ALBERGHINA
33 677926 LUCIFORA

34 720120 BUSCARINO
35 720119 BUSCARINO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile

Nome

TANCREDI
FEDERICO

MICHELE PIETRO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO

GIUSEPPE

IVAN

ANDREA

SALVATORE
RAIMONDO

MATTEO SALVATORE M
RUGGERO

ANTONIO

ANTONIO

GIANMARCO

FILIPPO

LORENZO

MATTIA

MARCO

ENRICO

ALESSANDRO

SIMONE

GABRIELE

NICOLO

GABRIELE

SERGIO FELICE
FRANCESCO

MATTEO

GABRIELE

EMILIANO

BRUNO

LORENZO

SALVATORE
ANTONINO FRANCESCO
LUIGI MARIA EMMANU

Del

07/01/08
02/08/08
26/03/08
08/04/07
14/04/09
01/02/08
07/08/09
31/07/06
10/03/08
07/01/08
04/06/08
22/11/06
07/05/09
23/11/06
24/05/07
15/09/07
05/07/08
04/08/09
11/07/06
10/08/05
07/06/08
29/04/09
18/11/07
07/09/08
03/04/08
04/09/09
20/11/07
15/09/09
09/09/06
26/03/08
21/01/06
02/10/09
23/08/05
02/03/05
12/11/09
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Denominazione

CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
TRAPANI SCHERMA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
CUS CATANIA

CATANIA SCHERMA

CATANIA FENCING CLUB
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CATANIA SCHERMA

SCHERMA MODICA

CATANIA FENCING CLUB

CATANIA SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
SCHERMA AUGUSTA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

CUS CATANIA

SCHERMA MODICA

TRAPANI SCHERMA

CATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
SCHERMA AUGUSTA

CUS CATANIA

SCHERMA MODICA

GRUPPO SCHERMISTICO NISSENO
GRUPPO SCHERMISTICO NISSENO
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